
S E A F O O D
Calamari Marinara 
Grilled Calamari Steak, Shrimp and Scallops 
Fried Seafood Combo 
Cioppino
Grilled Jumbo Shrimp
Shrimp Volare 
Steamed Clams 
Mussels Alla Marinara

$20.95
$23.95
$23.95
$23.95
$23.95
$23.95
$20.95
$20.95

Served Soup or Salad and Pasta 

Fried Shrimp, Calamari, Scallops, and Mussels

Mussels, Clams, Shrimp, Scallops, and Calamari served on Spaghetti

Marinated with fresh Garlic, Olive Oil, and Spices

Battered and sauteed with Wine, Butter, Mushroom, and fresh Garlic

with Garlic and Olive Oil

sauteed calamari in tomato served over pasta

C H I C K E N  A N D  E G G P L A N T
Grilled Chicken 
Chicken Piccata 
Chicken Cacciatore 
Chicken Parmigiana 
Eggplant Parmigiana 
Stuffed Eggplant 
Eggplant Alla Siciliana

$17.95
$19.95
$19.95
$18.95
$18.95
$18.95
$17.95

Served Soup or Salad and Pasta

Half chicken sauteed with Mushrooms and Green and Black Olives in a Red Sicilian Sauce

Layered with Ricotta Parmigiana Cheeses baked with Marinara Sauce

Sliced Eggplant drizzled with Olive Oil, baked, topped with fresh Basil
and Marinara Sauce. No breading or cheese. 

C A R N E
Veal Parmigiana 
Scaloppini Romano 
Scaloppini Vino Blanco 
Scaloppini Piccata 
Pork alla Milanese 
 

$20.95
$21.95
$21.95
$21.95
$18.95

Served Soup or Salad and Pasta

Veal Sauteed in Pink Cream and Mushroom Sauce

Veal Sauteed with Wine, Butter, and Mushrooms

Veal Sauteed with Lemon, Butter, Capers, and Mushrooms

C H I L D R E N ’ S  M E N U
Lasagna
Ravioli
Spaghettti 

Manicotti
Cannelloni
Chicken Strips

$8.95
$7.95
$7.95

$7.95
$7.95
$11.95

per i bambini

Dinner Menu
substitute vegetables for $2.95

substitute vegetables for $2.95

substitute vegetables for $2.95

Breadcrumb coated and grilled

Breaded and pan fried pork tenderloin


