

Calamari Marinara sauteed calamari in tomato served over pasta	\$20.95		
Grilled Calamari Steak, Shrimp and Scallops Breadcrumb coated and grilled			
Fried Seafood Combo Fried Shrimp, Calamari, Scallops, and Mussels			
Cioppino Mussels, Clams, Shrimp, Scallops, and Calamari served on Spaghetti			
Grilled Jumbo Shrimp Marinated with fresh Garlic, Olive Oil, and Spices			
Shrimp Volare Battered and sauteed with Wine, Butter, Mushroom, and fresh Garlic			
Steamed Clams with Garlic and Olive Oil			
Mussels Alla Marinara	\$20.9		

CHICKEN AND EGGPLANT Served Soup or Salad and Pasta substitute vegetables for \$2.95	
Grilled Chicken	\$17.95
Chicken Piccata	\$19.95
Chicken Cacciatore Half chicken sauteed with Mushrooms and Green and Black Olives in a Red Siciliar	Sauce <b>\$19.95</b>
Chicken Parmigiana	\$18.95
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$18.95
Stuffed Eggplant Layered with Ricotta Parmigiana Cheeses baked with Marinara Sauce	\$18.95
<b>Eggplant Alla Siciliana</b> Sliced Eggplant drizzled with Olive Oil, baked, topped with fresh Basil and Marinara Sauce. No breading or cheese.	\$17.95

Veal Parmigiana	\$20.95
Scaloppini Romano Veal Sauteed in Pink Cream and Mushroom Sauce	\$21.95
Scaloppini Vino Blanco Veal Sauteed with Wine, Butter, and Mushrooms	\$21.95
Scaloppini Piccata Veal Sauteed with Lemon, Butter, Capers, and Mushrooms	\$21.95
Pork alla Milanese Breaded and pan fried pork tenderloin	\$18.95

CHILDK	FN.2 MFNO			
Lasagna	\$8.95	Manicotti	\$7.95	per i bambini
Ravioli	\$7.95	Cannelloni	\$7.95	per i mira
Spaghettti	\$7.95	Chicken Strips	\$11.95	r